IS61C25616AL-10TLI Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number IS61C25616AL-10TLI-DG
Manufacturer ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc
Manufacturer Product Number IS61C25616AL-10TLI
Description IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 4Mbit Parallel 10
ns 44-TSOP II

CE ≥ VDD - 0.2V
tSDR tRDR
VDR
CE
GND
4.5V
Data Retention Mode
IS61C25616AL-10TLI ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
14 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com
Rev. C1
03/02/2020
IS61C25616AL  IS61C25616AS
IS64C25616AL  IS64C25616AS
Automotive Range: –40°C to +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IS64C25616AL-12CTLA3 44-pin TSOP-II, Lead-free,
Copper Leadframe
HIGH SPEED
ORDERING INFORMATION: IS61/64C25616AL
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
10 IS61C25616AL-10TL 44-pin TSOP-II, Lead-free
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
10 IS61C25616AL-10KLI
IS61C25616AL-10TLI
400-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
44-pin TSOP-II, Lead-free
LOW POWER
ORDERING INFORMATION: IS61C25616AS
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
25 IS61C25616AS-25KLI
IS61C25616AS-25TLI
400-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
44-pin TSOP-II, Lead-free
Automotive Range: –40°C to +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
25 IS64C25616AS-25TLA3 44-pin TSOP-II, Lead-free
IS61C25616AL-10TLI ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
3.
 D
im
en